10.000-10.0006 INSTRUMENT BOARD 10.000-10.0006

10.000
466880
466818

6478916
6485393
6478918
272390
422776

466823
466823

466815
6478915
6478915

10.0002

380550
466892

10.00023
466757
466758
6478900
6485475
6478001

10.00024

466857
6478903

10.00025
266762
466763
466882

10.00027
466825

10.00028

466783
465793

10.00029

4656784

10.0004
466778
466779
466780

466781
466785
444867

10.0005

466786
444867

10.0006

466802

INSTRUMENT BOARD PANEL ASSY

ALL S55TH; 5670-80-8BBueessvaarsaansvaee UPPER .. i it i e i 1

ALL 55THa vt st iei v ncnrnsssvanannnss LOWE R . i i ey 1

L0 T Yo I 1

5670. lllll & 4 5 6 6D N & 4 b ss A ® &4 48 ann LO‘NER llllllll S 4 6 65 0480030002000 38040 1

5OBO-8B . i it icn et e e K0 U 1

ALL SSTH; SATH. v suue i enneernnsesnnsns SCREY, TO COWL INXER PANEL...... 2

ALL 55TH{ SATHuu it s it tannnnanrannas SCREW #12-14 X 3/4, TAPPING, TO ¢
WIND3HIELD FRANE

ALL SSTE; 5680-BBuiisuiieeeansieaninaan SCREW #10-12 TAPPING, LOWER TO 18
UPPER PANEL ATTACHING

567Cevvnans i sanriidsevaavensenaaaans SCREW #15-12 TAPPING, LOWER TO 6

UPPER PAXEL

L T SPEEDNUT ettt e et e e it 18

5B80-BB. it iiiar it a et SPEEDNUT . s it v 18

5870¢eauarraanna ceerraans fiessraansaas . APEEDNUT  ivasericearssanrsossses 6

ANTI-SQUEAK-INST BOARD PANEL

ALL SSTE; SETH. i iiiiineanvannnons TO COWL INNER PANEL.........cniunen 1
ALL 5S5TH; SOTH. .t iiuinineriivnanans 1 1/4™ WIDZ, TO WINDSHIELD FRAME X
LOYER

SCREEN-PANEL DECORATIVE

T o I e P 1

T P 1

T 1o o A 1

5670k e asnorenrnnes Ceraeiaes NPT -~ 1 () W PO 1

T oI 1 T 1
INSULATION-PANEL DECORATIVE SCREEN

BLL 5STHu « e s st e et et et e e e e e e e 1

T O T 1
MOULD ING-PANEL DECORATIVE SCREEN TRIM

ALY 55TH: SETH. vrvvsenerenenenenaneens RO T e ettt e e et e e b e e 1

ALL 55TH; S6TH. o utnerennnenrsenensens 10 1

ALL S55TH: SBTH. v s encnenaeesrnenvnnnsn o115 T 25
COVER~PANEL DECORATIVE SCREEN TRIM MLDG JOINT

BLL 55TH: SBTHu o e s e e enasenennensnsens fenenrnenane ettt et eneaenenenras 1
EMBLEM-PANEL

5580 5670-B0-BBu s seeansonoortasnnse frentneattan e, 1

55805 5670-80-8Buussssaonaeesssasnasse  SPEEDNUT....itiivinnnninnnnn.s. 2
TRIM PLATE~-PANEL EMBLEM

SS80; 557C~80-8Beurerrserearnerannne e e 1
NAME PLATE-PANEL

5540-60; 5640-50..... e CLTPOER s et ee v eerse e ienaanas 1

5520 (BODY 5522): 5640 (BODY 5622).... DELUXE ... \vesrirrnnerenrneerns coee 1

5540 (BODY 5342-47); 5640 (BODY 5642~ SUPER.teeuiuerrinrnnrnreenenenanes 1

5?2&; 1Y P CUSTOM e v e e s et e et emee e e 1

5SBO; 5570-8C-8B..innnn eveenssesveesas PACKARD. ... .. ... i, 1

ALL 55TH; S6THuuunnenvrunnenrnansenss Y 130] ¢ P X
ORNAMENT ASSY- PANEL (HELM WHEEL)

5540603 SBA0-5D+ « v v s ten s narreaen e e e 1

5540-60; S5640-B04 1. n v enranerarnsreennn Y alat 1y 4
INSERT-PANEL (HELM WHEEL) ORNAMENT

5580-60; 5640-60. .0 00.s e ieiaaeaaan PLASTIC HEX o' neeneonennneennnnsn 1

111 REVISED JULY 1, 1956



10.0007-10.023 INSTRUMENT BOARD 10.0007-10.023

10.0007 ORNAMENT-PANEL (V)

466768 53580; S570-00-88u s v vaansaansnsaasosatus srimrritauit i i e aaaa

466793 5580; 557C-80-384uuuusserennsroannrans SPEEDNUT . e vt vetrieeeeeeaenns
10.0008 TRIM PAD-PANEL UPPER

261683 ALL 55THuttrrsiveernrerrrenreecneeeens SPECTFY TRTY SET NOeew....'.vsnn.

64780902  ALL S5TH.ursusursrrannnerennnnennneess SPTCTFY TRIH SET NO..............

10.0009 TRIM PLATE-PANEL UPPER TRIM PAD

6478928 ALl BATH et reremarsonnsarnsnsosnson RIOH T ittt ieciiiaceraeannrsoanna
6478929 ALl AT e i iinversssrsnannsnnanssansns 0120 S A PO
04512656 B P O SCREW 45-18 X 2/Biuviirinennrnnn

10.001 ASH RECEIVER ASSEMBLY

461700 L - ) TS S
10.002 BEZEL-ASH RECE IVER

466318 T T L T TR o T 4 0

466317 53530 5a80—98 ...........................................................

266828 ALL 53T, 50TH. v ie i s cicannan BTUD e s e i e
G427298 FARN SSTH; LT s sttt it aannarnsne L3 N
G125751 ALl 5STH; AT s i i i s teenn s ennnneana | A 1 S
10.0023 BUMPER-ASH RECEIVER BEZEL

416687373 P N s Sl (O
10.008 KNOB-ASH RECE IVER

4300732 D0 -60; SEAD =D -7 C e s v aan s naave 6088588  4ureiar i e et e

439908 55B0; S080-800 1t tcantatas it annarrat e e et i

439910 AL SOTH; SATH .. s s cnmnvenanrsscnssan L N
10.0101  RETAINER ASSY-ASH RECE IVER

461701 AL 35T} 5B TH et e s aan s et s sy
161800 ALL 55T SO i it v s s anareioaraaanne o e A
10.012013 HOUSING-FRESH AR CONTROL AND GEAR SHIFT INDICATOR

T8 e Saaey. LIl ::1:i::::11::t::::::::::i::::t::::

466791 ELL S5TH; SATH. . it i cimncannnnansse SCREN AND T.OTUWAIHFR 410-24 X

7716 TAPPINF

728557 1 55TH; SEBTH. . st st e ie e e ensmnannens SCREW 4#12-24 X 1/2 PAN *D......
10.012015 SEAL-FRESH AIR CONTROL AND GEARSHIFT INDICATOR HOUSING
478080 AL 55T SATH . ittt vt eenonoanninnnnns TO IN3T. PANEL ..t s et it inannesnnan
10.021 BOX ASSY-GLOVE

266806 AL 55T 5ATH sttt vt e s e v e v s s i aaaan o e

466808 ALL 55TH. i st s ta e s nnsannnannnsoscnans USE WITH AIR CONDITION. .., ¢ o' vva
6161800 AL S5TH: ShTT et ity cnntsannrnonnrana SCREW . ottt it s e et e n e

466805 ALL 55TH; quH ........................ SPEEDNUT F6ei v it s it e

10.0213 RETAINER-GLOVE BOX CONTENT

6478914 F N T2 I PLAS T L . s i e v esensronnrannssonns
G161867 AL S8TH . it i i vttt eaenneenianertvrenan SCREW 48 X 1/2 PAN HDuveiiinaws

G446145 I S < O

10.022 PANEL-GLOVE BOX DOOR

461407 AL, 55T SHM0-50-70 0 taesnoassasoonsas saresnvrsssrerarnnsnvsncaceasvoos
6478925 DB -8Bt ittty iie it it i e a i aaanan, G riaaEatraaaasassrcsenaanaaaanas
10.023 ANTI-RATTLER-GLOVE BOX DOOR

465896 LG S0TH et i ii i v s s v snmcsanncnssransn ON HINGE . w it ettt i s caan e ns

466478 ALL S5TH; SOTH. . ittt it i e i v vrannrnan ON INST PANEL. . ... ivscsnnnnonnas
6481629 SCG0-00-T7 00 s onnvsssssnesosnsnreannorans acamurssennrcnas i ttoacrornsooanne
64780956 ALL SATHu ittt isviaaanvannnnassnsonsna ON HINGE ..t i enea et ennsonanes

WASHER 3/16. . v it iannnnnss

112 REVISED JULY 1, 1956



10.028~10.087 INSTRUMENT BOARD 10.028-10.087
10.028 HINGE ASSY-GLOVE BOX DOCR

456750 ALL SSTH; 56THveuinvarronosannsaasanse 1T 1 A O e e P R o !
266751 P L M ST I P TERERCT e R S - P LI AT ) o 50 ¥ o Bt 3 et Bl g e b e e S e X
145883 TS T 5 BT g o 2 e s i e i SCITW £10-32 X 9/15 TO INST 4
BOARD
456791 BT St et e oo st o: ASotglniar miicial sy o o SCRTW #10-24 X 7/14, TO DOOR.... 4
328557 TR 5117 A S Sy S o e S L AR SEREN AT R 0/ ve s o5 sE s 4
10.0288 CYLINDER-GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK (UNCUT)
158964 AR SRS S TRl o e S e e e e 1

10.0305 KEY-GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK (UNCUT)

458052 SUL SETH; SO THZ I o it da aiagsn o aks o ME & ik e i o ST AR v B(a ¢ 0H s s W e G e 2

10.03055  LOCK ASSY-GLOVE BOX DOOR

458965 ALt 55T SETHS IR ok s ST (g LESE LOEK CRLINBER. . .o cinids oa 1

10.03193  RETAINER-GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK

466775 ALl 55 THI SOTH . ut ittt te e sen et aseate et e e e e e e 1
£55772 G Tt “SRTIR 4} sl i s ie. s asta ch SCREW 4ND LOCKWASHER #6-32 X 3/8 1

10.03195  PLATE-GLOVE BOX DOOR LOCK STRIKER

A567R2 ATL SOTH; SOTHL s cgamta s groanigdids «moas Al Wio | 500 (19 b i e a 1
0443882 DLl BSTHL SOT Aa srmearmnts c 35 e o ams Saie s SAZEUN - Rl W - i e s ce e 2

10.03197  TRAY ASSY-GLOVE BOX OOOR

5430009 568098  NLL AN N il SPECTRE TRIN SET 0L < aa s sha &4 1
0167526 w3 . MNKGA SCREW #8-32 X 3/8 OVAL HD....... 2
G140870 WO ali e . oo iee e eni o w e b n e HERRULE, SOREM i i iie b o 2

10.04453  BULB-GLOVE BOX LIGHT

G1279%4 35 T S £ 1A A OO o el e QR 7 1 e oo - SRR L o R 4 S ) M PR e [ M= 1
10.04454 SWITCH ASSY-GLOVE BOX LIGHT

439966 N I T - O T x
6480881 L T A ey R o el froriwttety S o S e S (R a0 o i b =y PR R ol 8 1
10.04839 CASE ASSY-INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

474059 AGE S5 THSE SOTI e o/t o o8 sra sy Sarkratide sbe HROMR & Sapatie st fh e e s o 1

474051 2540605 5HA0 B T Ot st e el s il e AN ey Y - NS paestl s M T 1

474093 55805  SEB0IS cureeic o wiwe o sjmets o sjoanal duretanms BB o oot i v ot e Sl g g o s Ean e 1

439995 ADE=55TH: T SIHTHEEL | Chik e et T a8 Y 5 i Sk TR B0 IR O R e Tl m e e e e 4
G120614 AL S O R E TH LR oo § S ot e w1 g 478 0] & e, NUT=ATOERAT e MGGl & o o eke o (e e 4
10.0565 SHIELD INSTRUMENT CLUSTER LIGHT

4720564 10-60; =H4D0-50-70., s BATIERY CHARZE, OIL PREISURE AND 3

HIGH BEWT INDICATO?S

474055 SEAC-605 SHATBTT O m i nreittin »iistnn ciid e B A e R E R P S P A T s ol W a el )

474087 32805 5080 A srw w® dininsfa stm ety s stmias o4l OB ST GHAL L o s SR h ol 8 A 50y o 2

474056 55805 SOB0=88L L il iieh s v s s HIGI gAY IJDICATOR ............... 1
10.0863 BEZEL-RADIO OPENING

429945 ALL 55T L. BeTH Az b el e v diem« Uanr gy td [ aseth o B RN e« el lale sz o g 1
10.087 COVER RADIC OPENING

439381 Al S ST ¥5 040060 27 0SS0 HTaariTlhs av s T wEon ¢ facHE Sk S R s LS ek R R R e e ol s 1
G445210 ALL 55TH ;5680 -60-70-80¢v% a ss o wa i sione SPEEDRIIT . i sty s e o ro  Srg R a e o 2

113 REVISED JULY 1, 1956



10.100-10.1283 INSTRUMENT BOARD-SPEEDOMETER 10.100-10.1283
10.100 SPEEDOMETER

2474091 5540-80. . citvinrsrarrncnaaronrancnnas 2 1

474092 5540-50 . v iuinraranonanraanansoanana 2 3 1

474099 123512 1 R ] 1

474098 12351 < L 3] 1
6484344 564‘0-60—70 ------- A N TN IR I VA BN IR | MP:" llllllllll LR R AR EE SRR 1
6484345 SELC-60-70nnneanss weevvessasnannrecass EPHisiaiiiiaiinineeess crveseesinses 1
6484353 5680'88lohalllu ----- 4ae0EeNRDAdIGSIRPACIITRED MPE“.ttllllll -------------- devoua 1
6484354 5580-88uccannscncorseasssaasvenacssars KPHeoooisaaorannnaneesnnssesnreass 1
G110486 ALL S5TH; 56THeveevsennseancssnonsanne SCREW #10-24 X 3/8, TO SPEED, 2

CASE
G131954 ALL S5TH; S6THuaeevsenasanossnscnaaans SCREW #8-32 X 1/4, TO CLUSTER 5
CASE

G120217 ALL 55TEH: 56T ievenacsnnannna Cevsaanas LOCKYASHER Al0.. . iuiriiiiinnnnann 2
10.1025 BEZEL-SPEEDOMETER

439957 BLL SOTH; SOTH. i v it iie e ivannnennnre trettnrenaasianionansnnennnrannnas 1
10.105 CASE-SPEEDOMETER

474078 SS40-80; 50420-00-T00 s ssatsanennesasess anrsnroonooarsnsentarnssoverrnonns 1

474117 5580; 5680-88iciiaannan O T T T 1
10.110 DIAL-SPEEDOMETER

474076 5540-60. i vttt en i an e « MPR, PLASTIC.. ... iiiiiiiiinnnanns 1

474077 S540-60 . tiiiiaiar i et e APH, PLASTIC....civivieannannnnanns 1
6284342 5640-60-7000ccencannncaaonnonrrsaarses MPH, PLASTIC:.ecesnasaoneannnsonss 1
64843473 S640-60-700ssneasnvonosnssn=nanaasnaes KPH, PLASTICisusunncaannan T |
10.1103 MASK-SPEEDOMETER GLASS

474115 5580; Séso'sstlaaallcllluc--lat....... .................................. 1
10.116 GLASS-SPEEDOMETER

474112 5580; Séso‘sstt....lo.u.....un ....... @ " v E P e b s v e s s s st s s E SR E N as s s saDDS 1
10.118 GASKET-SPEEDOMETER GLASS

474114 5580; 5680-88.c0unsas S ElAe e r e sbaebE sermretar i it r st 1
10.1193 HUB-SPEEDGMETER GLASS

474113 15351 | N T L T «« KIT, INCLUDES GASKET AND NUT...... 1
6484359 568':—88 -------- R AR A KT A ] KIT’ INCLUDES GASKET AND NUT nnnnnn l
10.125 KNOB-RESET

4038320 S5B0; 5580-88 .. i ictiitne it anaae rrse ettt ey 2

403931 SSBO; SH80-88 .. it s cennroen SET SCREW #5-40 X 1/8.........., 1
10.1251 NUT-RESET KNOB CABLE

416338 5580; 568088t uuinrcrieiiirtoceriasnnan cemErera ittt e it oy 1

382364 5580 S6BO-BE.u. i iinvnnranirronnnanaas WASHER, RESET STEM.....ovvivanns 1
10.127 SHAFT ASSY-CABLE AND

465482 5540-50; ALL SOTH. it iiinieiiian vorrramreian it arsasanarnans 1
6421081 ALL S55TH; SOTH. . ui it iiierinianinean DLTRAVATIC. ittt n v it i i e eeneenns 1
C120854 P P N BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8, TO TRANS CASE 1
G1l03319 AL SETH. ittt ittt i it cecania e LOCKWASHER 1/4. . v erennannanans 1
6228539 5540-60; ALL SATH..iiveriineiiniannnns CLIP, TO "X™ MEMBER........... .. 1
6228539 ALL 55TH; SBTH.. iyt canaiannrrianenns CLIP, TO SUB CHANNEL, ULTRAYATIC 1

465481 5540-60; ALL S6THuiuueeiviveonnannnans SEAL ("0" BING) . veeiiinonenennan 1
10.1283 CABLE KIT-SPEEDOMETER SHAFT

410302 ALL SOTH; STt i ittt ciaaniaanra sataretnrsonaatoasnsosnsoansnnanss 1

114 REVISED JULY 1, 1956



	10_111
	10_112
	10_113
	10_114



